
2011-12 Tennessee Basketball Schedule
Date Day Opponent Site Television Time

Nov. 3 Thur. Carson-Newman College (exhib) Knoxville  7 p.m.

Nov. 7 Mon. Lincoln Memorial (exhib) Knoxville  7 p.m. 

Nov. 11 Fri. 1-UNC Greensboro Knoxville  7 p.m. 

Nov. 16 Wed. Louisiana-Monroe Knoxville  7 p.m.

Nov. 21 Mon. 2-Duke^ Maui, Hawaii  5:30 p.m.

Nov. 22 Tue. 2-Memphis or Michigan^ Maui, Hawaii  2 p.m. or 7 p.m.

Nov. 23 Wed. 2-TBD^ Maui, Hawaii  TBD

Nov. 28 Mon. at Oakland Oakland, Mich.  9 p.m.

Dec. 3 Sat. 3-Pittsburgh Knoxville  5:15 p.m.

Dec. 10 Sat. Austin Peay Knoxville  Noon

Dec. 14 Wed. at College of Charleston Charleston, S.C.  9 p.m.

Dec. 20 Tue. UNC Asheville Knoxville  7 p.m.

Dec. 23 Fri. ETSU Knoxville  7 p.m.

Dec. 29 Thur. The Citadel Knoxville  7 p.m.

Jan. 2 Mon. Chattanooga Knoxville  7 p.m.

Jan. 4 Wed. at Memphis Memphis, Tenn.  8 p.m.

Jan. 7 Sat. Florida*^ Knoxville  11 a.m.

Jan. 12 Thur. at Mississippi State*^ Starkville, Miss.  9 p.m.

Jan. 14 Sat. Kentucky*^ Knoxville  Noon

Jan. 18 Wed. at Georgia*^ Athens, Ga.  8 p.m.

Jan. 21 Sat. Connecticut Knoxville  4 p.m.

Jan. 24 Tue. at Vanderbilt* Nashville, Tenn.  7 p.m.

Jan. 28 Sat. Auburn*^ Knoxville  6 p.m.

Jan. 31 Tue. at Kentucky* Lexington, Ky.  7 p.m.

Feb. 4 Sat. Georgia*^ Knoxville  8 p.m.

Feb. 8 Wed. South Carolina*^ Knoxville  8 p.m.

Feb. 11 Sat. at Florida*^ Gainesville, Fla.  4 p.m.

Feb. 15 Wed. Arkansas*^ Knoxville  8 p.m.

Feb. 18 Sat. at Alabama*^ Tuscaloosa, Ala.  1:30 p.m.

Feb. 22 Wed. Ole Miss*^ Knoxville  7 p.m.

Feb. 25 Sat. at South Carolina*^ Columbia, S.C.  8 p.m.

Feb. 29 Wed. at LSU*^ Baton Rouge, La.  9 p.m.

March 3 Sat. Vanderbilt*^ Knoxville  4 p.m.

March 8-11  SEC Tournament  New Orleans, La.  

March 13-14  NCAA First Round (Dayton, Ohio)
March 15 & 17  NCAA Second & Third Rounds (Albuquerque, N.M. / Louisville, Ky. / Pittsburgh, Pa. / Portland, Ore.)
March 16 & 18  NCAA Second & Third Rounds (Columbus, Ohio / Greensboro, N.C. / Nashville, Tenn. / Omaha, Neb.)
March 22 & 24  NCAA Regionals (Boston, Mass. / Phoenix, Ariz.)
March 23 & 25  NCAA Regionals (Atlanta, Ga. / St. Louis, Mo.)
March 31 & April 2 NCAA Final Four (New Orleans, La.)

Key
1-EA SPORTS Maui Invitational Opening Game
2-EA SPORTS Maui Invitational (Lahaina Civic Center in Maui, Hawaii)       
3-Big East/SEC Challenge               
                           
                                                                                                                                                            

* Southeastern Conference Game
^ Streamed live on ESPN3.com
All Times Eastern & Subject to Change
as of Oct. 25, 2011


